
  

  

  
 

   

   

 

Cheese 

Chicken 

Chicken & salad 

Egg or curried egg 

Egg & lettuce 

Ham & salad 

Salad 

Cheese & tomato 

Bread roll add 

Toasted extra 

Lettuce, tomato ,carrot ,beetroot, 

cucumber each extra 

 

Salad wrap (lett, tom,carr, 

cheese,mayo) 

Chicken OR Ham Salad wrap 

(as above with added chicken or 

Ham) 

$2.00 

$3.00 

$4.50 

$2.00 

$2.50 

$4.50 

$3.50 

$2.50 

30c 

30c 

 

30c 

 

$3.00 

 

$3.50 

Ham 

Strawberry jam 

Vegemite 

 

Cheese as an extra 

$2.50 

$1.50 

$1.50 

 

.30 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Small box – Inc. 1 bread, carrot, 

cheese, lettuce, tom, beetroot, 

cucumber 

Small box & ham OR chicken 

Large box – Inc. 2 bread, carrot, 

cheese, lettuce, tom, beet, 

cucumber, corn & pine 

Large box & ham OR chicken 

$4.00 

 

 

$5.00 

$5.00 

 

 

$6.00 

  

 

  

 

 

Chicken burger – lettuce, mayo 

Chicken burger - plain 

Lasagne 

Mac & cheese 

Spaghetti bolognaise  

Nuggets (3) 

Large pie  

Small pie 

Sausage roll 

Rounda Pizza 

Hash Browns  

Cup a soup 

Carbonara Pasta 

$3.60 

$3.00 

$3.60 

$3.60 

$3.60 

$1.50 

$2.70 

$1.80 

$2.30 

$2.30 

$0.30 

$1.00 

$2.80 

 

Custard cup 

Fresh popcorn 

Milo cups – cold or warm 

Seasonal fruit from 

Whole apple 

Rice crackers (6) 

$1.00 

10c 

$1.00 

10c 

60c 

20c 

Finger bun 

Hot cheese & bacon roll 

Rice sticks – cheese  

Chips  – honey soy & sea salt 

Muffin (small/large) – choc 

Jelly cup  

$1.40 

$1.60 

$1.00 

$1.00 

30c/60c 

50c 

 

Bottled water 

Up & Go – all flavours 

Juice small – apple, orange &  

Oak light flavoured milk – choc, 

strawberry & banana 

$1.00 

$1.60 

$1.60 

$1.60 

 

 

Focus- apple raspberry & b/currant 

Plain milk  

Quench – cola, lemonade & apple 

raspberry  

Slushy – Orange or Lime 

$1.60 

$1.20 

 

$1.60 

 

$1.20 

 

Frozen fruit cups – orange, 

blackcurrant  

Icy bites 

Icy bites – half 

Juicies – wild berry & tropical 

Frozen milk cups – chocolate & 

strawberry 

60c 

 

60c 

30c 

$1.00 

60c 

 

Icy pole – lemonade 

Bulla light ice cream cups 

Milo - on top of ice cream extra 

Paddle Pops – rainbow, choc 

$1.10 

$1.10 

10c 

$1.50 

 

  

Boiled egg  

 

50c 

 

Sauce - tom, sweet n sour & BBQ 

 

30c 

 

Canteen Supervisors are Cheryl and Paula. Canteen Phone: 49641369 

Lunch/recess orders are taken over the counter from 8:35 -9:30, after this only vegemite, cheese, jam sandwiches 

Lunch/recess orders with correct money may be placed in silver tin outside canteen before 9:00am 

MONDAY AND 

TUESDAY MEAL DEAL 

Cheeseburger 

Choice of drink from 

menu 

$4.80 

MUNCH AND EAT CANTEEN 

Summer Menu 2016 

 
 


