

MUNCH AND EAT CANTEEN Summer Menu 2016



MENU ITEMS	GREEN		AMBER	
	Cheese	\$2.00	Ham	\$2.50
SANDWICHES	Chicken	\$3.00	Strawberry jam	\$1.50
SANDWICHES	Chicken & salad	\$4.50	Vegemite	\$1.50
	Egg or curried egg	\$2.00	Chasses as an autra	20
	Egg & lettuce Ham & salad	\$2.50 \$4.50	Cheese <i>as an extra</i>	.30
	Salad			
Contraction of the second s	Cheese & tomato	\$3.50 \$2.50	MONDAY AND	
	Bread roll <i>add</i>	\$2.50 30c	TUESDAY MEAL DEAL	
	Toasted extra	30C 30C		
	Lettuce, tomato ,carrot ,beetroot,	300	Cheeseburger	
	cucumber <i>each extra</i>	30c	-	
		500	Choice of drink from	
	Salad wrap (lett, tom,carr,	\$3.00	menu	
WRAPS	cheese,mayo) Chicken OR Ham Salad wrap	\$3.50		
	(as above with added chicken or	φ3.50	\$4.80	
	Ham)			
	Small box – Inc. 1 bread, carrot,	\$4.00		
	cheese, lettuce, tom, beetroot,	φ 4 .00		
	cucumber			
	Small box & ham OR chicken	\$5.00		
SALAD	Large box – Inc. 2 bread, carrot,	\$5.00 \$5.00		
	cheese, lettuce, tom, beet,	φ5.00		
BOXES	cucumber, corn & pine			
	Large box & ham OR chicken	\$6.00		
	Large box & ham of chicken	ψ0.00		
			Chicken burger – lettuce, mayo	\$3.60
			Chicken burger - plain	\$3.00
			Lasagne	\$3.60
			Mac & cheese	\$3.60
			Spaghetti bolognaise	\$3.60
LIOT			Nuggets (3)	\$1.50
HOT			Large pie	\$2.70
			Small pie	\$1.80
FUUD	E A		Sausage roll	\$2.30
			Rounda Pizza	\$2.30
			Hash Browns	\$0.30
			Cup a soup	\$1.00
			Carbonara Pasta	\$2.80
				\$
	Custard cup	\$1.00	Finger bun	\$1.40
	Fresh popcorn	10c	Hot cheese & bacon roll	\$1.60
CNIACIZO	Milo cups – cold or warm	\$1.00	Rice sticks – cheese	\$1.00
SNACKS	Seasonal fruit from	¢1.00	Chips – honey soy & sea salt	\$1.00
	Whole apple	60c	Muffin (small/large) – choc	30c/60c
	Rice crackers (6)	20c	Jelly cup	50c
	Bottled water	\$1.00	Focus- apple raspberry & b/currant	\$1.60
	Up & Go – all flavours	\$1.60	Plain milk	\$1.20
	Juice small – apple, orange &	\$1.60	Quench – cola, lemonade & apple	÷ · · = ·
DRINKS	Oak light flavoured milk – choc,	\$1.60	raspberry	\$1.60
	strawberry & banana	ψου	Slushy – Orange or Lime	ψου
				\$1.20
	Frozen fruit cups – orange,	60c	Icy pole – lemonade	\$1.10
	blackcurrant		Bulla light ice cream cups	\$1.10
FROZEN	Icy bites	60c	Milo - on top of ice cream extra	10c
	Icy bites – half	30c	Paddle Pops – rainbow, choc	\$1.50
TREATS	Juicies – wild berry & tropical	\$1.00		÷
INLAID	Frozen milk cups – chocolate &	φ1.00 60c		
	strawberry	000		
	Boiled egg	50c	Sauce - tom, sweet n sour & BBQ	30c
EXTRAS		500		500
	Canteen Supervisors are Cheryl and	d Paula Cante	Leen Phone: 49641369	
Lunch/recess orders are taken over the counter from 8:35 -9:30, after this only vegemite, cheese, jam sandwiches				

Lunch/recess orders are taken over the counter from 8:35 -9:30, after this only vegemite, cheese, jam sandwiches Lunch/recess orders with correct money may be placed in silver tin outside canteen before 9:00am